
Madera High School 
2021/2022 varsity girls wrestling schedule 

 
Day                       Date                                           Opponent                                                  Site                           Time                  

Wednesday 11/17/2021 Away Madera South Scrimmage Madera South 1:00 PM 

Wednesday 11/24/2021 Away Last Girl Standing Lemoore HS 10:00 AM 

Saturday 12/18/2021 Away Beauty and the Beast Torres H.S.  9:00 

Tuesday 12/28/21 away Brittany David Liberty H.S. (Brentwood) 9:00 

Wednesday 1/5/2022 Home Bullard M.H.S. 6:00 PM 

Friday 1/7/2022 Away Frontier High Tourney Frontier High 9:00 AM 

Saturday 1/8/2022 Away Frontier High Tourney Frontier High 10:00 AM 

Wednesday 1/12/2022 Away Sanger Sanger H.S. 6:00 PM 

Friday 1/14/2022 Away Lady Westside Classic Firebaugh H.S.  9:00 AM 

Wednesday 1/19/2022 Away Edison Edison HS 7:00 PM 

Friday 1/21/2022 away Lady hawk Mission Oak HS 9:00 AM 

Wednesday 1/26/2022 Home Madera South M.H.S. 6:00 PM 

Friday 1/28/2022 Away Lady Chuckchansi Madera South H.S. 9:00 AM 

Friday 2/11/2022 Away Area Clovis East H.S. 9:00 AM 

Saturday 2/12/2022 Away Area Clovis East H.S. 9:00 AM 

Friday 2/18/2022 Away Section Lemoore H.S. 9:00 AM 

Saturday 2/19/2022 Away Section Lemoore H.S. 9:00 AM 

Thursday 2/24/2022 Away State Championships Rabobank A. Bakersfield 9:00 AM 

Friday 2/25/2022 Away State Championships Rabobank A. Bakersfield 9:00 AM 

Saturday 2/26/2022 Away State Championships Rabobank A. Bakersfield 9:00 AM 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
Principal:  Robyn Cosgrove 
Athletic Director:  John Fernandez 
Head Coach: Ryan Philp 
Colors:  Blue & White 
Mascot:  Coyote 


